VARSITY 5K RUN

GIRLS TEAM STANDINGS
1 Dunwoody 24, 2 Lakeside 74, 3 Stephenson 99, 4 M.L. King

2024 DCSD County Cross Country Meet #5

9/17/2024 -- Druid Hills Middle School

Jr. 100, 5 Tucker 115, 6 Southwest DeKalb 117, 7 Clarkston

181

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
CL SCHOOL
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42
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NAME

Linard, Brooke
Shuler, Indie
Thorpe, India
Gilliam, Nadirah

E'Tegenu, Nuhamin

Amrani, Tamar
Reams, Abby

Shipley, Sarah Jane

Baptiste, Tatyana
Warren, Chloe
Stanton, Sanaa
Litvak, Hannah

McPherson, Amaya

White, Parker
Wright, Megan

9

11
12
10
12
9

12
9

11
12
10
12
10
10
9

Deets-McHugh, Poppy 9

Gilbert, Nina
Issac, Breona
Manzi, Caroline
Skinner, Wendy
Adams, Taryn
Faye, Jarriatou
Luna, Katie
Ferreira, Amelia
Bennion, Jane
Lovell, Julia
Wesolowski, Zoe
Robinson, Riley
Baker, Jakyria
Mejia, Sherlyn
Zaninka, Florence
Ekpoudom, Love
Hutchins, Arianna
Davis, Ayla
Raymond, Hope
Dean, Kenya
Andrews, Ania
Akwete, Andrea
Mignot, Kimora
Baldwin, Anna
McMillen, Sadie
Moye, Jada
Cook, Autumn
Victor, Michaya
Olaco, Katherine
Rutha, Sifa
Brown, Julian
Trice, Khiyla
Sutore, Simagn

10
12
12
11
12
11
11
10
9

11
9

10
12
10
11
10
10
10
10
11

11
12
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
11
12

Dunwoody
Druid Hills
M.L. King
Druid Hills
Tucker
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Stephenson
Dunwoody
SW DeKalb
Dunwoody
Stephenson
Lakeside
Lakeside
Lakeside
SW DeKalb
Stephenson
Lakeside
Lakeside
M.L. King
M.L. King
Lakeside
Dunwoody
Lakeside
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Tucker

SW DeKalb
Tucker
Clarkston
M.L. King
Lakeside
Lakeside
Lakeside
Arabia Mtn.
Arabia Mtn.
Tucker
Stephenson
Lakeside
Lakeside
M.L. King
SW DeKalb
Tucker
Towers
Clarkston
Stephenson
SW DeKalb
Tucker

TIME

21:54.60
21:59.20
23:42.40
24:21.60
24:42.00
24:50.30
24:50.40
24:50.50
24:50.80
24:50.90
24:52.50
24:58.60
25:19.60
25:24.50
25:25.80
25:28.80
25:48.00
25:49.40
25:50.30
25:50.70
26:05.40
26:13.10
26:14.30
26:14.50
26:14.60
26:14.70
26:14.70
26:42.10
26:56.90
26:59.70
27:16.00
27:17.00
27:22.20
27:22.70
27:22.80
27:39.30
27:43.30
27:47.10
28:16.80
28:41.70
28:43.40
28:55.60
29:31.60
29:38.30
30:00.10
30:48.90
30:57.40
31:01.70
31:06.90

PT
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50 Tatum, Azaria 10 SW DeKalb 31:16.60 38
51 Magar, Aliza 9  Clarkston 31:17.00 39
52 Rai, Ishika 9  Clarkston 31:17.80 40
53 Sims, Nekijah 12 Clarkston 31:18.40 41
54 Patterson, Kyndal 10 Stephenson  31:33.90 42
55 Ingraham, Amina 11 Druid Hills 32:07.10

56 Melkamu, Hermella 12 Tucker 32:09.00 43
57 Duchen, Ella 10 Tucker 32:27.30

58 Nur, Hana 10 Tucker 32:43.70

59 Subba, Anjel 9  Clarkston 34:00.80 44
VARSITY 5K RUN

BOYS TEAM STANDINGS

1 Dunwoody 58, 2 Druid Hills 84, 3 Tucker 84, 4 M.L. King
127, 5 Southwest DeKalb 128, 6 Lakeside 130, 7 Stephenson
143, 8 Towers 226, 9 Arabia Mountain 241, 10 Cross Keys
305

BOYS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PL NAME CL SCHOOL TIME PT
1  Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker 17:22.50 1
2 Bembetem, Innocent 11 Towers 18:05.50 2
3 Koerber, Caleb 11 Clarkston 18:13.90

4 Grier, Braylin 12 M.L. King 18:36.60 3
5 Loffredio, Alex 11 Dunwoody 18:4590 4
6 Jones, Gene 12 Stephenson 18:46.10 5
7  Fishbein, Jack 12 Druid Hills 18:48.60 6
8  Munn, Brodie 11 Dunwoody 19:01.80 7
9  Diedonne, Amani 12 Clarkston 19:12.50

10 Reid, C'Andre 12 ML.L. King 19:13.20 8
11 LeBlanc, Finnan 11 Druid Hills 19:14.00 9
12 Richards, Liam 12 Druid Hills 19:19.70 10
13 Iberahim, Ahaw 10 Clarkston 19:20.80

14 Mercado, Albaro 11 Tucker 19:24.00 11
15 Thorpe, Slater 10 SW DeKalb  19:39.20 12
16 Swift, Terrence 10 SW DeKalb 19:40.80 13
17 Abbott, Oliver 12 Dunwoody 19:50.00 14
18 Wright, Jude 12 Dunwoody 19:51.10 15
19 Brown-Stallings, On 11 Stephenson  20:04.60 16
20 Allen, Braylon 10 Tucker 20:06.90 17
21 Elwell, Jensen 9  Dunwoody 20:28.70 18
22 Jackson, Carnelius 12 SW DeKalb 20:37.50 19
23 Marcus, Alex 9  Dunwoody 20:43.90 20
24 Newsome, Jack 9  Dunwoody 20:44.80 21
25 Larrivey, Alex 11 Lakeside 20:46.10 22
26 Bitsko, Andrew 11 Lakeside 20:48.00 23
27 Fuller, Tavarri 10 Druid Hills 20:54.00 24
28 Burton, Todd 12 Stephenson  20:55.80 25
29 Vaughan, Reese 12 Lakeside 20:58.00 26
30 Swaney, Colin 11 Tucker 20:59.20 27
31 Brown, Imani 11 Tucker 20:59.50 28
32 Olesen, Ben 12 Lakeside 21:00.10 29
33 Berkowitz, Adam 10 Lakeside 21:05.90 30
34 Saunders, Jordan 12 ML.L. King 21:07.20 31
35 Ester, Roy 10 Columbia 21:09.70

36 Kirk, Dylan 12 Lakeside 21:11.00 32
37 King, Ben 11 Lakeside 21:19.40 33
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69
70
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7
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Koekemoer, Rocco

9

Guggenheim, Joseph 12

Moore, Isaac
Nguyen, Khoi
Kirk, Jackson
Oliver, Kristian
Mitchell, Rustin
Onohara, sota
Sapoznick, Finn
Smith, Noah
Kirk, Omari
Dayoub, Kyle
Sawyer, Quin-En
Garcia, Lorenzo
Johnson, Kheron
Bradley, Stephen
Boden, Lucas
Conner, Lawson
Young, Cole
Manzi, Leo
Sanchez, Byran
Mix, Darren
Brown, Omari
Sutherland, Nkosi
Saunders, Elijah
Johns, Caleb
Brooks, Chad
Zorathang, Khokhan
Fitzgerald, Karan
Scott, Ramon
Herring, Isaiah
Bolden, Jamel
Cotledge, John
Katz, Jared
Woods, Cortyz
Williams, Kadir
Duncan, Julian
Grier, Deontae
Perry, Jaylen
Owens, Tadesse
Pohl, Nathan
Newman, Jack
White, Charlie
Mvogo, Jepthe

9
9
12
11
9
10
10
9
11
10
11
9
12
10
12
9
11
9
9
10
9
12
9
9
11
9
10
10
11
9
10
10
11
9
10
12

10
11
10
12
10

Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Lakeside
Lakeside
Lakeside
Arabia Mtn.
Druid Hills
Druid Hills
Druid Hills
Tucker

SW DeKalb
Tucker
Arabia Mtn.
Druid Hills
Lithonia
M.L. King
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Dunwoody
Lakeside
Cedar Grov
Columbia
Tucker
Lithonia
M.L. King
Tucker
Stephenson
Tucker

SW DeKalb
Stone Mtn.
SW DeKalb
M.L. King
Arabia Mtn.
Dunwoody
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
Tucker
Towers
Cross Keys
Druid Hills
Lakeside
Lakeside
Lakeside
M.L. King

21:25.40
21:26.70
21:29.00
21:33.40
21:37.00
21:37.80
21:38.80
21:41.30
21:41.50
21:54.70
21:58.20
22:02.70
22:03.90
22:06.70
22:10.70
22:15.30
22:15.40
22:15.50
22:22.00
22:23.30
22:24.80
22:32.60
22:37.60
22:37.70
22:45.20
22:45.30
22:46.50
22:49.00
22:52.00
22:54.30
23:04.60
23:09.30
23:10.40
23:11.00
23:27.40
23:27.60
23:37.20
23:47.30
23:47.80
23:53.90
24:00.70
24:05.80
24:10.40
24:18.70

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
51

52

82 Shanholtzer, Will

83 Cooper, Conner

84 Mowinski, Nathan

85 Watkins, Lono
86 Barry, Ibrahim
87 Dejesus, Ivan
88 Burson, Elijah
89 Carter, James
90 Lucas, Ca'Von

91 McClendon, Devon

92 Merritt, Kader

93 Perkins, Demetrius

94 Pyron, Derrion
95 Bell, Jaydon

96 Zilli, Hector

97 Ash, Norman

98 Alford, Quinn M
99 Martin, Jaydn

100 Ramos, Emmanuel

101 Galpin, Jack
102 Harris, Damien

12
12
11
9

11
9

11
11
12
12
9

12
11
11

12
9
10

9
10

103 Martinez Damion, Ed 12

104 Cottman, Lee

105 Christenson, Axel

106 Cooley, Sean
107 Diallo, Sanousi
108 Brown, Isaiah
109 Muta, Malik
110 Warren, Tyler
111 Barry, Alatiadj
112 Aboki, Giovanni

10
11
10
12
12
12
11
12
11

113 Kougioumtzis, Alexa 9

114 McFarland, Domyius

115 Wright, Erichiah
116 Kilgore, Ronald
117 Figueroa, Adrian
118 Zilli, Diego

119 Kelly, Jalen

120 Metee, Cade

121 Hickson, Kimarius

122 Allison, Kyle
123 Perez, Ronaldo

124 Aguilera, Fredman

12
12
11

11
10
10
10

125 Bankole, Oluwagbemi 11

Tucker
Stephenson
Lakeside
Druid Hills
SW DeKalb
Tucker
Stephenson
Arabia Mtn.
Stephenson
Towers
Druid Hills
Towers
Redan
Towers
Cross Keys
Stone Mtn.
Druid Hills
Druid Hills
Cross Keys
Druid Hills
Lithonia
Cedar Grove
Stephenson
Druid Hills
Druid Hills
Columbia
Towers
Tucker
Arabia Mtn.
Stone Mtn.
Stone Mtn.
Druid Hills
Towers
Towers
Arabia Mtn.
Cross Keys
Cross Keys
Towers
Druid Hills
Druid Hills
Cedar Grove
Cross Keys
Cross Keys
Arabia Mtn.

24:24.40
24:25.20
24:27.40
24:35.00
24:35.90
24:47.00
24:47.40
24:49.30
24:57.70
25:11.00
25:14.40
25:15.50
25:17.50
25:24.40
25:28.10
25:38.70
25:39.00
25:45.70
26:03.30
26:07.60
26:24.40
26:29.60
26:42.20
26:42.20
26:58.30
27:04.00
27:14.80
27:47.60
27:49.20
28:26.50
28:26.60
28:38.50
29:25.50
29:29.60
29:36.20
30:19.20
30:20.90
30:34.40
33:01.00
33:04.40
33:09.00
33:26.80
34:13.20
34:44.30

53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61

62

63

64

65
66
67

68
69
70



DCSD County JV Cross Country Meet #3
9/17/2024-- Druid Hills Middle School

JUNIOR VARSITY 3.2K RUN
GIRLS TEAM STANDINGS

1 Lakeside 32, 2 Southwest DeKalb 46, 3 Dunwoody 72, 4

Tucker 92, 5 Clarkston 112

GIRLS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
PL NAME
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44
45
46
47
48
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50

Hodder, Anna
Lynch, Ryan
Vonwalsung, Vivian
Sims, Deja

Bell, Amelia
Rufus, Naomi-Sole
Burke, Janiyah
Knight, Emmy
Ault, Dina

Coates, Charlotte
Moore, Sadie
Reachell, Rhyanna
Moore, Cate
Abbott, Lauren
Witte, Amelia
Thrasher, Georgia
Lynch, Keira
Strader, Kennedy
Marshall, Camora
Hudson, Willa
Lowe, Carrie
Church, Harper
Warren, Kylie
Charles, Akilah
Guyden, Lela
Siye, Sinnit
Cooper, Molly
Kasongo, Grace
Najem, Alice
Woods, Maddie
Reese, Blair
Bernard, Logan
Gupta, Anaya
Amblard, Cassiopee
Ahmed, Esra
Desta, Liya
Garcia-Leon, Mirand
Gamble, Jakya
Johnson, Briana
Abarca, Luz
Brown, Asia
Sanders, Kayna
Luoma, Rianna
Haynes, Amira
Gromatzky, Sarah
Hutchins, Audrey
Ward, Aleeyah
Llanos, Emily
Toto, Rola
Robertson, Sofia

CL SCHOOL
8  Tucker

8 Lakeside

8 Lakeside

11 SW DeKalb
10 Lakeside

10 Arabia Mtn.
11 SW DeKalb
11 Dunwoody
11 SW DeKalb
10 Dunwoody
12 Lakeside

10 SW DeKalb
10 Lakeside

9  Dunwoody
11 Lakeside

9 Lakeside

10 Lakeside

12 Lakeside

11 Lakeside

10 Lakeside

9 Lakeside

12 Lakeside

9  Dunwoody
10 SW DeKalb
12 Clarkston
10 Lakeside

10 Lakeside

9  Clarkston

9  Tucker

10 Lakeside

10 Lakeside

10 Lakeside

9 Lakeside

10 Lakeside

11 Clarkston
10 Tucker

10 Tucker

10 Columbia
11 Columbia
10 Columbia
10 Columbia
12 SW DeKalb
11 Clarkston
12 Tucker

10 Dunwoody
9  Druid Hills
12 SW DeKalb

9 Towers
12 Clarkston
Arabia Mtn

TIME

15:05.00
15:22.50
16:02.70
16:54.70
17:03.10
17:18.50
17:30.60
17:54.00
18:03.00
18:04.30
18:11.60
18:21.30
18:28.60
18:35.00
18:36.10
18:43.50
19:03.50
19:18.10
19:23.90
19:38.90
19:42.60
19:54.50
20:03.20
20:06.80
20:15.60
20:22.50
20:23.50
20:26.70
20:26.80
20:30.10
20:36.00
20:37.10
20:46.50
20:47.10
21:19.80
21:29.00
22:03.90
22:53.60
23:27.00
23:27.30
23:27.90
25:38.70
26:07.40
26:14.80
27:28.70
27:45.00
28:43.60
28:49.50
29:13.70
30:14.70

16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28

29

JUNIOR VARSITY 3.2K RUN
BOYS TEAM STANDINGS

1 Redan 32, 2 Dunwoody 37, 3 Towers 87, 4 M.L. King Jr.
96, 5 Lakeside 117

BOYSS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

PL NAME CL SCHOOL
1 Thornton, Shaun 11 Redan

2 Pasquier, Xavier 12 Dunwoody
3  Thompkins, Micah 12 Redan

4 Smith, Zion 10 Columbia
5 Fowler, Messiah 10 Towers

6  Fordham, Ashton 12 Dunwoody
7  Paul, Oliver 10 M.L. King
8  Guess, Amari 11 Redan

9  Yidin, Patrick 11 Redan

10 Newsome, Ben 9  Dunwoody
11 Douglass, Marshall 12 Dunwoody
12 Loustalot, Fleetwoo 9 Dunwoody
13 Mvogo, Atniel 10 M.L. King
14 Williams, Demarcus 11 Redan

15 Pyron, Derrick 10 Redan

16 Mclntyre, Malik 9  Clarkston
17 Braimah, Zion 11 Towers

18 Grier, Marsalis 10 Towers

19 Mendez, Anthony 10 Redan

20 McClinktock, KeAndre10 Redan

21 Harvey, Reed 12 Dunwoody
22 Jacobs, Max 9  Dunwoody
23 Taylor, Ben 10 Lakeside
24  Goldson, Omari 10 Towers

25 Boettcher, Bo 11 Dunwoody
26 Butler, Charles 12 Lakeside
27 Douglass, Mason 11 Dunwoody
28 Colvard, Raymond 9 M.L. King
29 Banzhaf, Forest 10 Lakeside
30 Marshall, Brandon 12 Lakeside
31 Perry, Dontavious 12 Stone Mtn.
32 Farrell, Henry 10 Lakeside
33 Davis, Shadon 10 Columbia
34 Deshields, Kyle 9 M.L. King
35 Sears, Decardi 9 M.L. King
36 Warren, Liam 10 Dunwoody
37 Richarson, Kygee 10 M.L. King
38 Abdul-Malik, Amir 10 M.L. King
39 Lenard, Aaden 10 Towers

40 Zack, Patterson 11 Dunwoody
41 Gay, Alvin 10 SW DeKalb
42 Paek, Brandon 9 Lakeside
43 Thompson, Karwyn 11 Columbia
44 Powers, Preston 10 Lakeside
45 Williams, Noah 11 Dunwoody
46 Caso-Bernaola, Eric 9  Tucker

47 Joseph, Maliki 11 Columbia
48 Desinor, Carlos 10 M.L. King
49 Williamson, Eversto 9 M.L. King
50 McMickens, Marcus 10 M.L. King
51 Mathis, Jeremy 10 M.L. King

TIME

12:42.80
12:47.50
12:48.10
13:34.70
13:38.50
13:40.20
14:02.80
14:05.80
14:05.80
14:12.40
14:16.30
14:19.80
14:39.50
14:41.40
14:53.70
14:57.20
15:02.50
15:14.00
15:33.30
15:34.50
15:58.00
16:00.90
16:02.50
16:07.90
16:12.40
16:33.10
16:34.10
16:36.40
16:39.90
16:53.90
17:03.80
17:10.90
17:15.20
17:17.50
17:19.20
17:19.30
17:28.20
17:36.70
17:40.70
17:41.90
17:53.90
17:54.00
17:55.60
17:57.60
18:07.10
18:20.00
18:22.70
18:41.20
19:15.20
20:11.90
20:21.30
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52
53
54
55
56
57

Parker, Holden 10
Griffith, Antonyo 10

Tirado Adams, Mathi 9
Jones, William 9
Derival, Caleb 10

Khankhaev, Konstant 8

Dunwoody
Towers
Tucker
Druid Hills
Towers
Lakeside

20:44.50
22:39.10 34
23:07.40
24:41.20
27:03.40 35
27:51.90



GIRLS TOP 10 TIMES
Issac, Breona
Baptiste, Tatyana
Gilbert, Nina
Baptiste, Tatyana
Wedderburn, Natasha
McPherson, Amaya
E'Tegenu, Nuhamin
Gilbert, Nina

Mejia, Sherlyn

Dean, Kenya

BOYS TOP 10 TIMES
Jones, Gene
Diedonne, Amani
Mclntyre, Malik
Brown-Stallings, On
Thorpe, Slater
Swift, Terrence
Allen, Braylon
Thorpe, Slater
Jackson, Carnelius
Swift, Terrence

12
11
10
11
10
10
12
10
10
11

12
12
9

11
10
10
10
10
12
10

Stephenson
Stephenson
SW DeKalb
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Tucker

SW DeKalb
Tucker

Arabia Mtn.

Stephenson
Clarkston
Clarkston
Stephenson
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
Tucker

SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb
SW DeKalb

26:47.80
26:49.00
27:34.70
27:45.20
27:55.30
28:04.60
28:11.20
28:21.80
28:30.40
29:12.10

20:12.70
20:14.10
20:31.50
21:07.30
21:07.40
21:07.60
21:08.10
21:10.20
21:20.40
21:24.00

ARABIA MOUNTAIN COURSE TOP PERFORMERS

GIRLS TOP 10 PERFORMERS

Issac, Breona
Baptiste, Tatyana
Gilbert, Nina
Wedderburn, Natasha
McPherson, Amaya
E'Tegenu, Nuhamin
Gilbert, Nina

Mejia, Sherlyn

Dean, Kenya
Andrews, Ania

12
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
11

Stephenson
Stephenson
SW DeKalb
Stephenson
Stephenson
Tucker

SW DeKalb
Tucker

Arabia Mtn.

NA Arabia Mtn.

BOYS TOP 10 PERFORMERS

Jones, Gene 12 Stephenson
Diedonne, Amani 12 Clarkston
Mclntyre, Malik 9  Clarkston
Brown-Stallings, On 11 Stephenson
Thorpe, Slater 10 SW DeKalb
Swift, Terrence 10 SW DeKalb
Allen, Braylon 10 Tucker
Jackson, Carnelius 12 SW DeKalb
Bembetem, Innocent 11 Towers
Jeffries, Caleb 11 SW DeKalb

DRUID HILLS MS COURSE TOP PERFORMERS

GIRLS TOP 10 TIMES

Linard, Brooke 9  Dunwoody
Shuler, Indie 11 Druid Hills
Linard, Brooke 9  Dunwoody
Shipley, Sarah Jane 9  Dunwoody
Linard, Brooke 9  Dunwoody
Shuler, Indie 11 Druid Hills
Reams, Abby 12 Dunwoody
White, Parker 10 Lakeside
Reams, Abby 12 Dunwoody
Warren, Chloe 12 Dunwoody
GIRLS TOP 10 PERFORMERS

Linard, Brooke 9  Dunwoody
Shuler, Indie 11 Druid Hills
Shipley, Sarah Jane 9  Dunwoody
Reams, Abby 12 Dunwoody
White, Parker 10 Lakeside
Thorpe, India 12 M.L. King
Warren, Chloe 12 Dunwoody
Gilliam, Nadirah 10 Druid Hills
Amrani, Tamar 9  Dunwoody
Skinner, Wendy 11 Lakeside

21:54.60
21:59.20
22:45.30
22:45.40
23:13.70
23:29.60
23:31.80
23:36.10
23:38.40
23:42.80

21:54.60
21:59.20
22:45.40
23:31.80
23:36.10
23:42.40
23:42.80
23:45.10
23:58.40
24:01.00

BOYS TOP 10 TIMES

Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker
Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker
Grier, Braylin 12 M.L. King
Bembetem, Innocent 11 Towers
Koerber, Caleb 11 Clarkston
Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker
Grier, Braylin 12 M.L. King
Loffredio, Alex 11 Dunwoody
Jones, Gene 12 Stephenson
Fishbein, Jack 12 Druid Hills
BOYS TOP 10 PERFORMERS

Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker
Grier, Braylin 12 ML.L. King
Bembetem, Innocent 11 Towers
Koerber, Caleb 11 Clarkston
Grier, Braylin 12 M.L. King
Loffredio, Alex 11 Dunwoody
Jones, Gene 12 Stephenson
Fishbein, Jack 12 Druid Hills
Bitsko, Andrew 11 Lakeside
Munn, Brodie 11 Dunwoody

26:47.80
26:49.00
27:34.70
27:55.30
28:04.60
28:11.20
28:21.80
28:30.40
29:12.10
30:46.90

20:12.70
20:14.10
20:31.50
21:07.30
21:07.40
21:07.60
21:08.10
21:20.40
21:26.90
21:59.60

17:22.50
17:56.40
17:58.50
18:05.50
18:13.90
18:35.70
18:36.60
18:45.90
18:46.10
18:48.60

17:22.50
17:58.50
18:05.50
18:13.90
18:36.60
18:45.90
18:46.10
18:48.60
18:54.60
19:01.80



OVERALL TOP TIMES/PERFORMERS

GIRLS TOP 10 TIMES BOYS TOP 10 TIMES
Linard, Brooke 9  Dunwoody 21:54.60 Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker
Shuler, Indie 11 Druid Hills 21:59.20 Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker
Linard, Brooke 9  Dunwoody 22:45.30 Grier, Braylin 12 ML.L. King
Shipley, Sarah Jane 9  Dunwoody 22:45.40 Bembetem, Innocent 11 Towers
Linard, Brooke 9  Dunwoody 23:13.70 Koerber, Caleb 11 Clarkston
Shuler, Indie 11 Druid Hills 23:29.60 Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker
Reams, Abby 12 Dunwoody 23:31.80 Loffredio, Alex 11 Dunwoody
White, Parker 10 Lakeside 23:36.10 Bitsko, Andrew 11 Lakeside
Reams, Abby 12 Dunwoody 23:38.40 Munn, Brodie 11 Dunwoody
Thorpe, India 12 M.L. King 23:42.40 Loffredio, Alex 11 Dunwoody
GIRLS TOP 10 PERFORMERS BOYS TOP 10 PERFORMERS
Linard, Brooke 9  Dunwoody 21:54.60 Kerebo, Abdeleselam 12 Tucker
Shuler, Indie 11 Druid Hills 21:59.20 Grier, Braylin 12 M.L. King
Shipley, Sarah Jane 9  Dunwoody 22:45.40 Bembetem, Innocent 11 Towers
Reams, Abby 12 Dunwoody 23:31.80 Koerber, Caleb 11 Clarkston
White, Parker 10 Lakeside 23:36.10 Grier, Braylin 12 M.L. King
Thorpe, India 12 M.L. King 23:42.40 Loffredio, Alex 11 Dunwoody
Warren, Chloe 12 Dunwoody 23:42.80 Jones, Gene 12 Stephenson
Gilliam, Nadirah 10 Druid Hills 23:45.10 Fishbein, Jack 12 Druid Hills
Amrani, Tamar 9  Dunwoody 23:58.40 Bitsko, Andrew 11 Lakeside
Skinner, Wendy 11 Lakeside 24:01.00 Munn, Brodie 11 Dunwoody
JUNIOR VARSITY TOP PERFORMERS
TOP 10 GIRLS TIMES BOYS TOP 10 TIMES
Hodder, Anna 8  Tucker 15:05.00 Thornton, Shaun 11 Redan
Hodder, Anna 8  Tucker 15:40.60 Pasquier, Xavier 12 Dunwoody
Hodder, Anna 8  Tucker 16:00.40 Thompkins, Micah 12 Redan
Stanton, Sanaa 10 SW DeKalb 16:14.10 Albaro, Mercado 11 Tucker
Lynch, Ryan 8 Lakeside 16:56.70 Pohl, Nathan 11 Lakeside
Gilbert, Nina 10 SW DeKalb 17:03.70 Smith, Zion 10 Columbia
Vonwalsung, Vivian 8 Lakeside 17:04.80 Fowler, Messiah 10 Towers
Dean, Kenya 11 Arabia Mtn. 17:14.00 Fordham, Ashton 12 Dunwoody
McMahan, Olivia 8 Lakeside 17:18.10 Smith, Zion 10 Columbia
Andrews, Ania Arabia Mtn.  17:59.80 Smith, Zion 10 Columbia
TOP 10 GIRLS PERFORMERS BOYS TOP 10 PERFORMERS
Hodder, Anna 8  Tucker 15:05.00 Thornton, Shaun 11 Redan
Stanton, Sanaa 10 SW DeKalb  16:14.10 Pasquier, Xavier 12 Dunwoody
Lynch, Ryan 8 Lakeside 16:56.70 Thompkins, Micah 12 Redan
Gilbert, Nina 10 SW DeKalb 17:03.70 Albaro, Mercado 11 Tucker
Vonwalsung, Vivian 8 Lakeside 17:04.80 Pohl, Nathan 11 Lakeside
Dean, Kenya 11 Arabia Mtn. 17:14.00 Smith, Zion 10 Columbia
McMahan, Olivia 8 Lakeside 17:18.10 Fowler, Messiah 10 Towers
Andrews, Ania Arabia Mtn.  17:59.80 Fordham, Ashton 12 Dunwoody
Sims, Deja 11 SW DeKalb 18:01.20 Brown, Omari 9  Tucker
Hutchins, Ariana 11 Lakeside 18:24.80 Smith, Noah 9  Tucker

17:22.50
17:56.40
17:58.50
18:05.50
18:13.90
18:35.70
18:45.90
18:54.60
19:01.80
19:07.60

17:22.50
17:58.50
18:05.50
18:13.90
18:36.60
18:45.90
18:46.10
18:48.60
18:54.60
19:01.80

12:42.80
12:47.50
12:48.10
12:53.70
13:26.90
13:34.70
13:38.50
13:40.20
13:57.00
13:57.80

12:42.80
12:47.50
12:48.10
12:53.70
13:26.90
13:34.70
13:38.50
13:40.20
14:12.50
14:41.00



